1
1 - 9
POWERFORMED® Substat ions Cata logue: Sect ion
G
eneral Inform
ation
SUBLIGN™ and BUSLIGN™ Product Dimensions
Within the Australian POWERFORMED® Substation System Catalogue, PLP has taken the approach of

Elasticity
(GPa)
Coefficient
of  Linear
Expansion
(x10-6/oC
DC
Resistance
(Ω/km)
AAC-7/2.50 Leo 7/2.50 7.50 34.36 94.3 5.71 65 23.0 0.833
AAC-7/2.75 Leonids 7/2.75 8.25 41.58 113 6.72 65 23.0 0.689
AAC-7/3.00 Libra 7/3.00 9.00 49.48 135 7.98 65 23.0 0.579
AAC-7/3.75 Mars 7/3.75 11.30 77.28 211 11.8 65 23.0 0.370
AAC-7/4.50 Mercury 7/4.50 13.50 111.30 304 16.9 65 23.0 0.258
AAC-7/4.75 Moon 7/4.75 14.30 124.00 339 18.9 65 23.0 0.232
AAC-19/3.25 Neptune 19/3.25 16.30 157.60 433 24.7 65 23.0 0.183
AAC-19/3.50 Orion 19/3.50 17.50 182.80 503 28.7 65 23.0 0.157
AAC-19/3.75 Pluto 19/3.75 18.80 209.80 576 31.9 65 23.0 0.137
AAC-37/3.00* Saturn 37/3.00 21.00 261.60 721 42.2 64 23.0 0.110
AAC-37/3.25 Sirius 37/3.25 22.80 307.00 845 48.2 64 23.0 0.094
AAC-19/4.75 Taurus 19/4.75 23.80 336.70 924 51.3 65 23.0 0.0857
AAC-37/3.75* Triton 37/3.75 26.30 408.50 1120 62.2 64 23.0 0.0706
AAC-61/3.25* Uranus 61/3.25 29.30 506.10 1400 75.2 64 23.0 0.0573
AAC-61/3.50 Ursula 61/3.50 31.50 586.90 1620 87.3 64 23.0 0.0493
AAC-61/3.75* Venus 61/3.75 33.80 673.40 1860 97.2 64 23.0 0.0429
Type AAC 1350 – All Aluminum Conductor
AS 1531-1991
1
1 - 35